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Tiny Tots Tennis

This program is designed for the athletic “Tiny Tots” of the family, children ages 5-7
years old. Learn the very basics of the game. Rackets and tennis balls will be provided
for each session. Bring your tot(s) ready to have some fun and learn the game of tennis!

Four sessions to choose from:

Mondays & Wednesdays, 2 weeks, 4 classes
Tuesdays & Thursdays, 2 weeks, 4 classes

Session 1: Monday, June 5 - Wednesday, June 14
Tuesday, June 6 - Thursday, June 15

Session 2: Monday, June 19 - Wednesday, June 28
Tuesday, June 20 - Thursday, June 29

Session 3: Monday, July 3 - Wednesday, July 12
Thursday, July 6 - Thursday, July 13 *
* This is a Tuesday/ Thursday session. Class will meet on Friday July 7th.

Session 4: Monday, July 17 - Wednesday, July 26
Tuesday, July 18 - Thursday, July 27

Location: Happy Rock Tennis Courts or 72nd Street Tennis Courts
(76th & N. Antioch) (72nd St. between Route #1 and Eculid)

Time: Monday & Wednesdays at 6:30 - 7:00 p.m. at 72nd Street Courts
Tuesday & Thursdays at 8:30 - 9:00 a.m. at Happy Rock Park

Fee: $25 per player per session

Mail or bring completed registration form and fee to:

Gladstone Parks & Recreation Department
Attn: Tiny Tots Tennis

6901 N. Holmes

Gladstone, MO 64118.

Online registration it available at www.activityreg.com.

Tiny Tots - $25 Registration Form

[Boy [] Girl

Name:

Birthday: Age:

Parents Name: Home phone:

Mom’s (W) phone: Dad’s (W) phone:
Address:

City: State: Zip:
Email:

Please select a session and time:

ession 1: onday, June 5th - Wednesday, June 14t
[] Session1: [ ] Monday, June 5th - Wednesday, June 14th
[] Tuesday, June 6th - Thursday, June 15th
[] Session 2: [ ] Monday, June 19th - Wednesday, June 28th
[] Tuesday, June 20th- Thursday, June 28th
[] Session 3: [ ] Monday, July 3rd - Wednesday, July 12th
uesday, Ju th - Thursday, Ju t
[] Tuesday, July 6th - Thursday, July 14th *
[] Session4: [ ] Monday, July 17th - Wednesday, July 26th
[] Tuesday, July 18th - Thursday, July 27th

By my signature on this form, [ waive and release any and all rights to institute claim
against the City of Gladstone for any damages or injuries to my child which are not a
result of negligence on the part of the City of Gladstone, their agents, employees, or
any costs resulting therefore, in conjunction with my child’s participation in the youth
tennis lesson program. Video footage or photographs may be taken of my child/

children and can be used at the City of Gladstone’s discretion.

Signature:

Payment: C0MasterCard O Visa O Discover O Cash/Check O Money Order

Card Number: Expiration Date:

Return this form to: Gladstone Parks & Recreation Department
Attn: Tiny Tots Tennis
6901 N. Holmes

Gladstone, MO 64118



